Bleed & Purge Valve
High Technology Valve, Flange & Fitting Series
BLEED & PURGE VALVE
BLEED VALVES
Compact for convenient installation.
Back stop screw prevents accidental removal of stem.
Chrome-plated stem threads and tip improves valve life.
Male NPT or ISO Thread end connection.

L
TABLE OF DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPUV   -   S   -   4   -   UT   -   SS
Valve Series
SPUV
End Connection
S : SUPERLOK Tube Fittiing
F : Female Thread
M : Male Thread
1
End Connection Size
- Tube O.D Designation - Pipe Thread Designation
3
Pattern Designator
Nil : Straight Type
UT : Union Type
ET : Elbow Type
TT : Tee Type
4 Body Material
SS : 316 Stainless Steel
B : Brass
5
2
Designation
Tube O.D (mm)
Designation
4
6
6M
Tube O.D (inch) 1/4
6
10
10M
3/8
8
12
12M
1/2
BSPT
NPT
4R
4N
Size (inch) 1/4
2R
2N
1/8
6R
6N
3/8
8R
8N
1/2
Elbow Type TeeType
Dimensions are for reference only, subject to change.
1 2 3 4 5